Co
d.
 0
05
50
00
45
1

Short term overcurrent
Degree of protection
Installation category
Self extinguishing thermoplastic material
Terms of use; temperature
Relative humidity (R.H.)
Storage conditions
Reference standards
Tipo / Type Diametro /
Diameter
( mm )
Sensibilità /
Sensibility
I ∆ min ( A ) *
Nucleo / Core Fissaggio / Fixing Codice / Code
CTD-C35 35
0,03
Chiuso /Closed
Guida DIN e piedini / DIN
rail and feet
80100-035
CTD-C60 60 80100-060
CTD-C80 80 0,10 80100-080
CTD-C110 110
0,25
80100-110
CTD-C160 160
Piedini / Feet
80100-160
CTD-C210 210 80100-210
CTD-C350 350 0,50 ---- 80100-350
CTD-A60 60 0,25
Apribile /Split Piedini / Feet
80101-060
CTD-A110 110
0,50
80101-110
CTD-A160 160 80101-160
CTD-A210 210 80101-210
TOROIDI PER RELE’ DIFFERENZIALI
TOROIDS FOR DIFFERENTIAL RELAYS CTD …
* Dato valido unicamente con conduttori passanti posti al centro del toroide /
This value is valid only with through conductors placed in the center of the toroid